
Progressive Education Societys

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Exam Performance Report [Batch: 2025-26]

Class: S.Y.B.Sc. 2024 Division Type: [All Types]

Exam: Semester-Oct/Nov Held In: Dec-2025

Instructions:
1. Separate passing in individual Examination Heads i.e. CIA and ESE is compulsory.

            CIA: 16/4O marks, 20/50 marks.

            ESE: 24/60 marks, 20/50 marks.

2. The credits are not displayed for those subject/s in which student is fail in either CIA or ESE or

CIA-ESE both heads of that subject. 

3. For ESE related queries contact the Examination Section.

4. The results published online are for immediate information only. They cannot be treated as

final statement of marks.
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Subject Summary

Sem. Sub. Code Vertical Type Subject Passed Failed Total

III 24ScZooU3101 Major Mandatory A Genetics and Histology of Mammals II 11 7 18

III 24ScZooU3102 Major Mandatory A Lab Course on 24ScZooU3101 16 2 18

III 24ScZooU3501 VSC A Lab Course on Beekeeping 18 0 18

III 24ScZooU3901 IKS A Ancient Knowledge of Animal use in India 14 4 18

III 24ScZooU3002 OJT/FP A Field Project I 17 1 18

III 24ScBotU3301 Minor A Morphology of Angiosperms 2 1 3

III 24ScBotU3302 Minor A Lab Course on 24ScBotU3301 2 1 3

III 24ScCheU3301 Minor A Fundamentals of Biochemistry 7 1 8

III 24ScCheU3302 Minor A Lab Course on 24ScCheU3301 8 0 8

III 24ScGeoU3301 Minor A Fundamentals of Geomorphology 6 0 6

III 24ScGeoU3302 Minor A Lab Course on 24ScGeoU3301 6 0 6

III 24ScPhyU3301 Minor A Introduction to Optics 1 0 1

III 24ScPhyU3302 Minor A Lab Course on Minor Physics I 1 0 1

III 24ArEngU3401 OE A Building Spoken Proficiency in English 3 1 4

III 24ArGeoU3401 OE A Geography of Disaster Management - I 2 1 3

III 24ArGerU3401 OE A German for Beginners - III (Deutsch für Anfänger - III 1 0 1

III 24ArHinU3401 OE A Bhasha Computing 1 0 1

III 24ArMarU3401 OE A Natak aani Chitrapat: Aaswadaani Parikshan 1 0 1

III 24ArPsyU3401 OE A Interpersonal Relationships 3 1 4

III 24BvFstU3401 OE A Lab Course on Fashion Drawing 4 0 4

III 24CpCopU3703 AEC A English Communication Skills II 17 1 18

III 24CpCopU3001 Project A Online Course on Yoga 17 1 18



‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57436 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHALERAO RIYA BHARATENDRA

Member ID : 57436 Mother Name : ANJALI

PRN No. : 1171513870Eligibility No. : 12024118945

Minor

III 24ArHinU3401 16 20 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3001 16 25 41 2 8.2

III 24CpCopU3703 14 21 35 2 7.0

III 24ScBotU3301 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 24ScBotU3302 17 12 29 2 5.8

III 24ScZooU3002 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3101 26 33 59 4 5.9

III 24ScZooU3102 18 19 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3501 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24ScZooU3901 16 16 32 2 6.4

Obtained Marks: 369/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54863 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : BHOKANAL TANUJA GANESH

Member ID : 54863 Mother Name : MANGAL

PRN No. : 1171512974Eligibility No. : 12024118842

Minor

III 24BvFstU3401 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 11 16 27 2 5.4

III 24ScGeoU3301 11 27 38 2 7.6

III 24ScGeoU3302 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24ScZooU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3101 21 30 51 4 5.1

III 24ScZooU3102 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3501 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24ScZooU3901 13 14 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 350/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54847 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : DHAUTRE SHREYA PARSHURAM

Member ID : 54847 Mother Name : ROHINI

PRN No. : 1171512958Eligibility No. : 12024118876

Minor

III 24BvFstU3401 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24CpCopU3001 15 14 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24ScGeoU3301 10 26 36 2 7.2

III 24ScGeoU3302 14 29 43 2 8.6

III 24ScZooU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3101 27 19 FF 46 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3501 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24ScZooU3901 09 15 24 2 4.8

Obtained Marks: 350/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55739 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GUJARATHI PRANJAL ANAND

Member ID : 55739 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 1171513619Eligibility No. : 12024118892

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3001 18 22 40 2 8.0

III 24CpCopU3703 19 25 44 2 8.8

III 24ScCheU3301 09 26 35 2 7.0

III 24ScCheU3302 15 27 42 2 8.4

III 24ScZooU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24ScZooU3101 36 49 85 4 8.5

III 24ScZooU3102 18 28 46 2 9.2

III 24ScZooU3501 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24ScZooU3901 20 27 47 2 9.4

Obtained Marks: 464/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

57991 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : GUNDGE PAYAL SHIVKUMAR

Member ID : 57991 Mother Name : VAISHALI

PRN No. : 1171514028Eligibility No. : 12024195121

Minor

III 24ArMarU3401 19 23 42 2 8.4

III 24CpCopU3001 12 19 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3703 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24ScBotU3301 17 28 45 2 9.0

III 24ScBotU3302 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24ScZooU3002 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3101 34 40 74 4 7.4

III 24ScZooU3102 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24ScZooU3501 18 23 41 2 8.2

III 24ScZooU3901 17 19 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 433/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54519 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KALE ROSHANI BAPU

Member ID : 54519 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 1171512644Eligibility No. : 12024118932

Minor

III 24ArPsyU3401 08 16 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3001 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 17 17 34 2 6.8

III 24ScCheU3301 13 21 34 2 6.8

III 24ScCheU3302 19 26 45 2 9.0

III 24ScZooU3002 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24ScZooU3101 27 44 71 4 7.1

III 24ScZooU3102 16 21 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3501 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3901 15 21 36 2 7.2

Obtained Marks: 390/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54400 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KAMBLE TEJAS SANTOSH

Member ID : 54400 Mother Name : VARSHA

PRN No. : 1171512542Eligibility No. : 12024028987

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3703 11 22 33 2 6.6

III 24ScCheU3301 10 21 31 2 6.2

III 24ScCheU3302 13 23 36 2 7.2

III 24ScZooU3002 13 22 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3101 27 34 61 4 6.1

III 24ScZooU3102 13 18 31 2 6.2

III 24ScZooU3501 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3901 15 19 34 2 6.8

Obtained Marks: 365/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

57765 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : KHADE SUJAL ARJUN

Member ID : 57765 Mother Name : SUNITA

PRN No. : 1171513956Eligibility No. : 12024118942

Minor

III 24ArGeoU3401 18 17 35 2 7.0

III 24CpCopU3001 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3703 10 14 24 2 4.8

III 24ScGeoU3301 14 23 37 2 7.4

III 24ScGeoU3302 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3002 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24ScZooU3101 24 16 FF 40 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 13 13 26 2 5.2

III 24ScZooU3501 12 17 29 2 5.8

III 24ScZooU3901 Ab FF 05 FF 5 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 263/550 Total Credits Earned: 14.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54398 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MADAKE PRAJWAL SANDIP

Member ID : 54398 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 1171512540Eligibility No. : 12024118925

Minor

III 24ArGeoU3401 15 18 33 2 6.6

III 24CpCopU3001 13 14 27 2 5.4

III 24CpCopU3703 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24ScGeoU3301 08 13 21 2 4.2

III 24ScGeoU3302 14 22 36 2 7.2

III 24ScZooU3002 13 16 29 2 5.8

III 24ScZooU3101 25 19 FF 44 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 12 08 FF 20 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3501 12 15 27 2 5.4

III 24ScZooU3901 13 13 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 297/550 Total Credits Earned: 16.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

54387 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : MANDEKAR REVA CHANDRAKANT

Member ID : 54387 Mother Name : RADHA

PRN No. : 1171512529Eligibility No. : 12024118832

Minor

III 24ArPsyU3401 05 FF 09 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 13 15 28 2 5.6

III 24CpCopU3703 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24ScCheU3301 10 12 22 2 4.4

III 24ScCheU3302 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24ScZooU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3101 24 29 53 4 5.3

III 24ScZooU3102 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3501 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24ScZooU3901 13 06 FF 19 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 314/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54868 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PADEKAR VAISHNAVI VIJAY

Member ID : 54868 Mother Name : RAJESHREE

PRN No. : 1171512979Eligibility No. : 12024118897

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 15 16 31 2 6.2

III 24CpCopU3001 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24CpCopU3703 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24ScCheU3301 10 16 26 2 5.2

III 24ScCheU3302 10 20 30 2 6.0

III 24ScZooU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3101 25 34 59 4 5.9

III 24ScZooU3102 18 18 36 2 7.2

III 24ScZooU3501 15 17 32 2 6.4

III 24ScZooU3901 13 14 27 2 5.4

Obtained Marks: 346/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55293 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : PILLE TULSI SHANKAR

Member ID : 55293 Mother Name : REKHA

PRN No. : 1171513372Eligibility No. : 12024118872

Minor

III 24ArPsyU3401 13 17 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 20 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3703 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24ScCheU3301 13 19 32 2 6.4

III 24ScCheU3302 19 28 47 2 9.4

III 24ScZooU3002 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24ScZooU3101 29 37 66 4 6.6

III 24ScZooU3102 17 22 39 2 7.8

III 24ScZooU3501 16 23 39 2 7.8

III 24ScZooU3901 18 24 42 2 8.4

Obtained Marks: 407/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54858 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SABALE PAYAL RAJENDRA

Member ID : 54858 Mother Name : SWATI

PRN No. : 1171512969Eligibility No. : 12024118881

Minor

III 24BvFstU3401 14 24 38 2 7.6

III 24CpCopU3001 14 15 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 21 36 2 7.2

III 24ScGeoU3301 13 28 41 2 8.2

III 24ScGeoU3302 14 29 43 2 8.6

III 24ScZooU3002 17 20 37 2 7.4

III 24ScZooU3101 26 42 68 4 6.8

III 24ScZooU3102 17 23 40 2 8.0

III 24ScZooU3501 17 24 41 2 8.2

III 24ScZooU3901 17 22 39 2 7.8

Obtained Marks: 412/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55576 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SABLE SANSKRUTI APPA

Member ID : 55576 Mother Name : SUVARNA

PRN No. : 1171513522Eligibility No. : 12024118910

Minor

III 24ArGeoU3401 14 00 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 10 19 29 2 5.8

III 24CpCopU3703 15 12 27 2 5.4

III 24ScCheU3301 08 01 FF 9 0 0.0

III 24ScCheU3302 15 20 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3002 14 20 34 2 6.8

III 24ScZooU3101 22 16 FF 38 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 14 13 27 2 5.4

III 24ScZooU3501 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24ScZooU3901 10 08 FF 18 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 264/550 Total Credits Earned: 12.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

55623 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Geography

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SANANSE KHUSHI SHRIRAM

Member ID : 55623 Mother Name : ASHA

PRN No. : 1171513540Eligibility No. : 12024118818

Minor

III 24BvFstU3401 14 18 32 2 6.4

III 24CpCopU3001 11 19 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 14 12 26 2 5.2

III 24ScGeoU3301 11 12 23 2 4.6

III 24ScGeoU3302 17 21 38 2 7.6

III 24ScZooU3002 16 19 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3101 22 13 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 16 17 33 2 6.6

III 24ScZooU3501 17 18 35 2 7.0

III 24ScZooU3901 14 12 26 2 5.2

Obtained Marks: 313/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

57766 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Botany

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SONIKA DEVI

Member ID : 57766 Mother Name : GUDDI DEVI

PRN No. : 1171513957Eligibility No. : 12024118946

Minor

III 24ArEngU3401 08 06 FF 14 0 0.0

III 24CpCopU3001 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24CpCopU3703 11 05 FF 16 0 0.0

III 24ScBotU3301 05 FF 01 FF 6 0 0.0

III 24ScBotU3302 08 Ab FF 8 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3002 Ab FF Ab FF 0 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3101 18 03 FF 21 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 09 Ab FF 9 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3501 14 14 28 2 5.6

III 24ScZooU3901 08 03 FF 11 0 0.0

Obtained Marks: 137/550 Total Credits Earned: 4.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00
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‘A+’ Grade with 3.51 CGPA by NAAC (2017)

Shivajinagar, Pune  -  411005  [Pune]

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)

Progressive Education Societys

54396 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : SURYAWANSHI SHRUTI GIRISH

Member ID : 54396 Mother Name : VANDANA

PRN No. : 1171512538Eligibility No. : 12024118821

Minor

III 24ArPsyU3401 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24CpCopU3001 19 20 39 2 7.8

III 24CpCopU3703 20 22 42 2 8.4

III 24ScCheU3301 15 26 41 2 8.2

III 24ScCheU3302 17 25 42 2 8.4

III 24ScZooU3002 18 27 45 2 9.0

III 24ScZooU3101 38 48 86 4 8.6

III 24ScZooU3102 18 26 44 2 8.8

III 24ScZooU3501 17 26 43 2 8.6

III 24ScZooU3901 20 26 46 2 9.2

Obtained Marks: 471/550 Total Credits Earned: 22.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

55086 Student's Name :

Major : Zoology : Chemistry

Sem. Sub. Code CIA ESE Total Credit GP

Seat No. : WADEKAR ATHARV AVINASH

Member ID : 55086 Mother Name : ARCHANA

PRN No. : 1171513180Eligibility No. : 12024118911

Minor

III 24ArGerU3401 09 12 21 2 4.2

III 24CpCopU3001 14 16 30 2 6.0

III 24CpCopU3703 16 18 34 2 6.8

III 24ScPhyU3301 12 14 26 2 5.2

III 24ScPhyU3302 12 22 34 2 6.8

III 24ScZooU3002 12 21 33 2 6.6

III 24ScZooU3101 24 11 FF 35 0 0.0

III 24ScZooU3102 11 13 24 2 4.8

III 24ScZooU3501 12 12 24 2 4.8

III 24ScZooU3901 09 13 22 2 4.4

Obtained Marks: 283/550 Total Credits Earned: 18.0/22.0

Total Non-CGPA Credits Earned: 0.00/0.00

Records:

Signature of COE Signature of Principal

CIA: Continuous Internal Assessment * Subject Current Year Appearance $ Ordinance 1

ESE: End Semester Exam P Previously Passed Subject # Ordinance 4

GP: Grade Points Ab Absent ^ Ordinance Divyang

CP: Credit Points FF Failed Subject & Ordinance 163

SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average + Compulsory Non-CGPA Subject @ Ordinance 163+1

CGPA: Cummulative Grade Point Average ~ Optional Non-CGPA Subject ! Ordinance 2
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Caste Category Wise Grade Summary

Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male
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Other
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Other

Male
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Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

2

0

2

0

1

0

1

3

1

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

1

0

2

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

1

4

1

0

0

1

1

0

3

0

3

SC

---

Total ---

B+

Total B+

Total SC

ST
---

Total ---

Total ST

VJ/DTA
---

Total ---

Total VJ/DTA

OBC

---

Total ---

A

Total A

B+

Total B+

Total OBC

SBC
B+

Total B+

Total SBC

OPEN
---

Total ---
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Caste Category Grade Gender Count

Male

Female

Other

Male

Female

Other

0

2

0

2

0

3

0

3

8

18

OPEN

A+

Total A+

A

Total A

Total OPEN

Grand Total
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